L08000/0/227

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	WAIT MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)
	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	A. LUNT
	NOV 1 7 2008
EXAMINER	
L	



11/14/08--01049--003 \*\*30.00

2008 NOY 14 PM 4: 18 FILED

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations.

# SUBJECT: CAMMIKE, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

### OF

## CAMMIKE, LLC.

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on October 28, 2008 and assigned Florida document number L08000101227 with Federal Tax Identification Number of 26-3631879,

FIRST: The name of the company is amended:

From: CAMMIKE, LLC

To: CAMIKE, LLC.

SECOND: The amendment was adopted by the Member on the 28 day of October 2008

THIRD: All other provisions of the Company's Articles of Organization shall be main in  $\boldsymbol{\omega}$ full force and effect.

DATED: <u>1. 10</u>, 2008.

CAMMIKE, LLC.

By: CAMILLE A. COOLIDGI

 $\Xi_{co}$ 

Managing Member